TL 6008: Mlada Boleslav - Ceska lipa - Rumburk (dopravce Die Landerbahn CZ s.r.o.)

Datum: 18.12.2021
Prijezd:
11:20
11:32

12:20

12:39
12:46

12:57

Odjezd:
11:23
11:33
11:35
11:40
11:43
11:47
11:52
11:58
12:04
12:07
12:11
12:26
12:28
12:35
12:40
12:47
12:53
12:58
13:08
13:13
13:24

Stanice:

Mladéa Boleslav hl.n.
Bakov n.Jizerou
Mala Béla

Béla p.Bezdézem z.
Béla p.Bezdézem
Béla p.Bezdézem mésto
Bezdéz

Okna

Doksy

Staré Splavy
Jestiebi

Ceska Lipa hl.n.
Ceska Lipa stielnice
Skalice u Ces.Lipy
Novy Bor

Svor

Novéa Hut v LuZ.horéach
Jedlova

Rybnisté

Krasna Lipa
Rumburk



